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Lsian )| Lysian oY) Lol ol uas | 0 il
116.50 | 249.99 | 220.00 | 0.00 7,110.00 33.00 0.00 |215.00| 215.50 |215.00 adlayl) g by glad) J glail 4y jais
150.55 | 180.00 | 163.43 |[159.98 88,310.00 552.00 -2.10 | 150.00| 160.00 | 160.00 4 glassl) e Liall g Baaudd .
102.01 | 191.75 | 105.12 |107.00 39,803.00 372.00 4.45 [103.20109.80 | 109.80 Jsaaall §siilil) Claadl 4, yaall
97.50 132.79 99.04 | 98.50 | 5,049,070.00 51,260.00 -1.96 | 97.10 | 100.00 | 97.10 Niraal (& g i oS a gSuul .
59.25 84.90 72.99 0.00 6,850.00 100.00 -6.15 | 68.50 | 68.50 | 68.50 Llal) pae calaa
44.00 149.95 54.37 0.00 530.00 10.00 0.00 | 53.00 | 53.00 | 53.00 Jagadll g Jlaiiudl 4y paal) 433,
42.01 56.99 50.99 | 51.99 16,896.00 325.00 0.00 | 51.97 | 52.00 | 52.00 4 glassl) CileLiall g 4y 923U 4y )
35.60 59.20 52.98 | 50.93 | 63,535,579.00 1,247,489.00 | -6.57 | 49.13 | 53.00 | 49.50 ()
42.99 72.31 50.40 | 49.51 | 6,597,317.00 133,250.00 -3.75 | 48.20 | 51.48 | 48.51 i) g GSLBU 3ajaal) a
38.60 51.99 43.85 | 43.70 235,971.00 5,400.00 0.00 | 41.80 | 43.85 | 43.85
33.55 54.97 45.87 | 44.05 | 1,405,468.00 31,909.00 -8.44 | 42.00 | 47.25 | 42.00 by A (5 geud)
35.26 46.19 39.00 | 39.00 535,586.00 13,732.00 0.00 | 39.00 | 39.02 | 39.00
40.10 83.78 41.27 | 38.11 | 2,946.814.00 77,321.00 -7.92 | 37.50 | 41.00 | 38.00 dpidnall &gy 3 Ay jaisu)
35.16 47.50 37.15 0.00 7,082.00 187.00 2.23 | 37.40 | 39.00 | 37.98 dxially 4y paal) Sl Juaid
25.35 46.00 35.05 | 35.38 238,116.00 6,730.00 0.57 | 35.01 | 36.00 | 35.25 dpidall COAW) g Cladll yaa
29.00 40.67 35.00 0.00 3,498.00 100.00 -0.06 | 34.98 | 34.98 | 34.98 AaY) Al gll b dliy
27.00 37.10 30.00 | 28.41 11,364.00 400.00 5.30 | 28.41 | 28.41 | 28.41 o Ll il
20.52 30.50 29.00 | 28.00 87,304.00 3,118.00 -3.45 | 28.00 | 28.00 | 28.00 dilaad) cle lall Gaay)
23.50 46.46 28.82 | 27.70 189,468.00 6,840.00 -3.09 | 27.00 | 28.00 | 27.93 dxilil) Cleliall dyih gl) zla
26.50 65.00 2750 | 26.79 10,502.00 392.00 -5.05 | 26.11 | 27.50 | 26.11
24.50 50.00 25.00 | 24.94 | 5,052,335.00 202,584.00 -1.00 | 24.41 | 25.60 | 24.75 seaadl) g GBI ual Ay
20.50 44.78 2417 | 24.03 632,215.00 26,305.00 -0.70 | 23.50 | 24.51 | 24.00 Cr A g aal guall dalal)
14.50 24,77 2420 | 23.44 | 6,609,007.00 281,975.00 -2.89 | 22,50 | 23.51 | 23.50 raa oSl g S d
19.62 31.47 23.14 | 23.25 | 3,218,812.00 138,449.00 0.43 | 23.15 | 23.49 | 23.24 O g i) L,
19.50 23.30 20.69 0.00 860.00 43.00 -3.33 | 20.00 | 20.00 | 20.00 - gl eSSy
18.00 34.46 19.03 | 19.32 51,185.00 2.650.00 1.94 | 19.10 | 19.40 | 19.40 bAl Jladi iy (b
19.05 25.48 19.30 0.00 2.475.00 129.00 -0.52 | 17.37 | 19.20 | 19.20 il glasll g fanall b 3
17.70 133.00 19.16 | 19.03 62,509.00 3,285.00 -0.84 | 18.99 | 19.49 | 19.00 ol g Jlaiiudd (galaall ¢
18.11 36.77 18.23 0.00 4.500.00 250.00 -1.26 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 ) Sl - Aabaadl s 81 g (gaLiall |
16.78 41.20 19.18 | 18.21 243,333.00 13,359.00 -6.15 | 17.27 | 19.98 | 18.00 seardl) g dgadil) 5 ual N lalie
17.24 24.23 18.00 | 17.95 40,204.00 2.240.00 -1.06 | 17.80 | 18.01 | 17.85
17.21 31.65 17.67 | 16.74 136,270.00 8,140.00 492 | 16.06 | 17.60 | 16.80
13.60 27.34 15.46 | 15.06 18,187.00 1,208.00 -2.85 | 15.01 | 16.24 | 15.02
13.10 17.00 15.41 0.00 7.500.00 500.00 -2.66 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 Crpalill (uigall
15.15 31.95 15.16 0.00 4,820.00 326.00 -1.06 | 13.70 | 15.00 | 15.00 dxidal) Jlae M uall) 4S L&
11.00 19.00 14.57 0.00 1,798.00 120.00 2.81 | 14.98 | 14.98 | 14.98 Culacd A jall
13.48 22.00 15.67 0.00 397.00 27.00 0.00 | 14.71 | 14.71 | 14.71 4y paall 5yl A g9 Ciian
12.91 19.08 15.00 | 14.62 153,551.00 10,501.00 253 | 14.62 | 14.63 | 14.62 saadl) g LS 3aaiall
12.98 22.99 14.39 | 13.96 90,765.00 6,500.00 -0.97 | 13.00 | 14.25 | 14.25 a gt U paa
10.85 71.00 12.15 | 12.34 400,255.00 32.423.00 3.29 | 11.90 | 12.99 | 12.55 (Al LS Al G oS
12.50 15.49 12.50 0.00 1,250.00 100.00 0.00 | 12.50 | 12.50 | 12.50 Al gall A gl A8 paall 4S LA
11.95 46.86 12.02 | 12.02 28.711.00 2.388.00 3.74 | 12.00 | 12.47 | 12.47 dn ) o gaia o)
11.51 34.50 11.72 | 11.98 116,483.00 9,725.00 239 | 11.31 | 12.25 | 12.00 dpaliill dyila ol) o giull 4 jl8a.
11.30 46.00 11.89 | 11.89 23,304.00 1,960.00 0.08 | 11.88 | 11.90 | 11.88 b sl g 5 Al Cugia iy
11.14 20.20 11.37 | 11.54 | 2,464,022.00 213,611.00 290 | 11.40 | 11.83 | 11.70 Sl glasS g all S sl
10.36 14.76 11.50 | 11.52 16,352.00 1,420.00 0.00 | 11.50 | 11.53 | 11.50 CSiam gl
11.63 19.90 11.86 | 11.33 | 27,730,682.00 2446549.00 | -5.48 | 11.00 | 11.85 | 11.21 Aayll) (ua pa Adlal) 4 gad
11.01 17.70 11.74 0.00 6,600.00 600.00 -6.30 | 11.00 | 11.00 | 11.00 —idadl) g ds Lall Ul
9.60 18.53 0.86 10.38 645,568.00 62,190.00 6.69 | 9.70 | 10.84 | 10.57 —iuladl) g deldall of AN
9.70 17.40 10.37 | 10.47 314,347.00 30,032.00 0.77 | 10.05 | 10.75 | 10.45 (ran Ol cdyl) sl dslia ok
7.53 11.35 9.66 10.04 10,035.00 1,000.00 4.04 | 10.00 | 10.10 | 10.05 AL aiail (s g
10.13 69.00 10.33 | 10.06 413,183.00 41,060.00 -3.29 | 9.81 | 10.58 | 10.00 daalil) g <l jlaiiuad 5 alall
8.35 11.24 9.77 9.81 866,859.00 88,400.00 031 | 9.75 | 9.94 | 9.80 S palall Apalil (5 paall dli
0.82 15.30 0.91 9.65 11,999.00 1,243.00 -3.03 | 955 | 9.71 | 9.55 dpwdigl) <l LGN g ypand
9.00 18.40 10.30 0.82 42.087.00 4,285.00 728 | 955 | 11.21 | 955 Slacdl dra sall
8.80 77.00 9.59 9.53 8,814,235.00 924,952.00 094 | 9.30 | 9.60 | 9.50 Mol ) 928 pal) ¢ gl
9.00 13.49 10.50 9.46 16,763.00 1,772.00 990 | 9.46 | 9.46 | 9.46 Osball g Dl aa
9.59 52.80 9.75 90.49 | 13,777,262.00 1,452,100.00 | -3.59 | 9.30 | 9.88 | 9.40 o gaw - L) g dpadill py 93€) (s
8.33 12.69 10.21 9.68 409,436.00 42.310.00 793 | 9.29 | 10.30 | 9.40 il g el 5 alall
9.50 16.20 10.15 9.65 40,171.00 4,162.00 -8.37 | 9.30 | 10.49 | 9.30 dpalil) g FILEN a oSl g
8.01 20.30 8.17 8.22 784.,081.00 95,423.00 233 | 795 | 839 | 8.36 Abad) LSl 5a) gl
8.50 49.16 8.71 8.43 161,574.00 19,165.00 448 | 825 | 898 | 8.30 =) g tEad) L Agaisl) 4,
8.36 19.70 8.46 8.27 18,187.00 2.200.00 -2.36 | 8.17 | 8.33 | 8.26 - lall 4k gl juas
8.01 18.25 8.61 8.30 52.856.00 6,372.00 650 | 7.26 | 850 | 8.05 daudigll g e liall cle gy
8.26 11.00 8.29 8.24 626,276.00 76,038.00 350 | 8.00 | 850 | 8.00 S pdigal) (§aalia AS Hd jLaliud
8.32 51.57 8.32 0.00 3,200.00 400.00 -3.85 | 8.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 dpallal) daliwd) Cle g pliall 4
7.75 11.80 7.99 8.00 | 11,986,434.00 1,498,914.00 | 0.13 | 7.90 | 8.10 | 8.00 dyijil) Cleliall diga
8.20 61.67 8.44 8.20 534,368.00 65,137.00 521 | 790 | 855 | 8.00 S0 il y aal N 7olaliv

UUUUUUUUUU



1.52

43,000.00

Lsina () | st LY Lall Joh) das | 0 il
6.30 14.45 8.02 8.04 604,302.00 75,170.00 -1.50 | 7.80 | 825 | 7.90 4adlall LS 4ill BLAY
7.67 22.00 7.70 7.37 24.,340.00 3,302.00 1.30 | 7.00 | 785 | 7.85 ae ), clalall aiail
7.75 12.15 7.89 7.78 | 13,120,366.00 1,686,965.00 | -1.90 | 762 | 798 | 7.74
7.67 15.39 7.95 7.79 | 20,713,668.00 2.659,816.00 | -3.14 | 764 | 800 | 7.70 CYLaD 4y jaall
7.60 19.50 7.74 7.67 | 15,255,730.00 1,989,769.00 | -142 | 745 | 790 | 7.63 ) aa
5.70 12.09 7.72 7.70 144,814.00 18,800.00 155 | 757 | 7.80 | 7.60 G583 - paadll g LA 4y jlarall dpu
7.50 16.30 7.65 7.41 3,654,212.00 493,311.00 431 | 730 | 7.70 | 7.45 Aallal) ol laiiedl Aayldl)
7.00 16.89 7.46 0.00 7,313.00 1,000.00 040 | 7.20 | 7.43 | 7.20 dpalil) g SLaiiudU dpallal)
7.50 20.98 7.99 7.31 35,605.00 4.870.00 989 | 720 | 825 | 7.20 @) N zoaiun 4y al
6.78 16.58 7.47 7.22 43,087.00 5,965.00 535 | 7.00 | 7.31 | 7.00 JsSslall g Ladll deliual 4y pua
6.42 7.77 6.86 6.85 14,813.00 2.163.00 044 | 6.83 | 6.85 | 6.83 - s raall ) Jua
6.62 19.90 7.06 7.24 382,306.00 52.813.00 354 | 6.80 | 764 | 6.81 Gsball g gy 3l 5 Al
5.83 8.05 6.80 6.79 47.560.00 7,000.00 0.00 | 6.78 | 6.80 | 6.78 Crralill Ll
6.94 15.18 6.94 6.60 13,200.00 2.000.00 490 | 6.60 | 6.60 | 6.60 Agaal) addedl) AAI1 4y yaall
5.66 9.46 6.61 6.55 188,704.00 28,807.00 015 | 6.42 | 6.67 | 6.60 i) g ¢ LEDU Ll
6.40 16.97 6.88 6.48 101,342.00 15,640.00 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.65 | 6.46 - Cpaaill
6.12 56.99 6.50 6.43 963,097.00 149,846.00 231 | 620 | 6.63 | 6.35 Aayal) 4llal) ¢ gl
6.31 16.60 6.43 6.30 92,506.00 14,675.00 -3.73 | 6.18 | 650 | 6.19 el g Apaiill IAYY
5.84 8.61 6.01 6.14 779,719.00 126,986.00 233 | 6.00 | 6.25 | 6.15 i
5.80 14.30 6.10 6.10 267,538.00 43,850.00 0.00 | 582 | 6.15 | 6.15 Calgall 5_alall
6.09 12.39 6.15 6.09 752,789.00 123,699.00 244 | 6.00 | 6.19 | 6.00 4 paall Aeliall g 4Ll
5.77 11.78 5.94 6.00 107,098.00 17,850.00 -1.01 | 581 | 6.10 | 5.88 4y lBal) 4y paall 4 ganall
5.37 11.20 5.52 5.47 181,345.00 33,130.00 3.08 | 526 | 570 | 5.69 Auigr - Gl 9 Aladl) g dbail) 3 ga A
5.16 9.95 5.50 5.10 14,505.00 2.842.00 -9.09 | 500 | 555 | 5.5 - dabud) ) g
5.05 13.35 5.11 5.07 23,060.00 4.550.00 274 | 483 | 5.34 | 5.25 (5523 68) Auiiad) cleliall 43 gl 4
5.53 12.17 5.75 5.47 10,934.00 2.,000.00 0.00 | 520 | 5.75 | 5.20 raa §Suu]
4.69 12.26 4.82 4.77 13,370.00 2.801.00 768 | 471 | 5.19 | 519 -
5.30 18.73 5.35 5.18 1,116,097.00 215,632.00 430 | 5.10 | 5.40 | 5.12 Abad! LSl jag 53 8L
5.08 8.87 5.30 5.28 49,070.00 9,302.00 -3.77 | 5.00 | 550 | 5.10 daalil) g 5 jladll dyila ¢l) Asadlad)
5.05 12.07 5.06 5.01 66,182.00 13,200.00 494 | 481 | 526 | 481 (Slas) S UM g dpalill aa
4.62 8.63 4.73 4.73 150,808.00 31,877.00 1.48 | 470 | 5.05 | 4.80 (AG)4dpaiill Aaailal) a oS
4.46 9.39 4.86 4.86 43,755.00 9,000.00 267 | 471 | 5.00 | 4.73 o goud) B LI,
4.16 19.49 4.81 4.83 472,577.00 97,864.00 270 | 466 | 507 | 4.68 () iaal) JAI) Cilaadd 4 4
4.61 8.24 4.73 4.73 21,866.00 4.618.00 233 | 451 | 480 | 4.62 YL g L ol oSl Alaylall
4.65 11.08 4.78 4.59 733,244.00 159,882.00 586 | 4.41 | 483 | 450 4 paal) clall g pasl)
4.58 10.84 4.80 4.59 301,718.00 65,805.00 6.46 | 4.49 | 472 | 4.49 Sl glasl dslial puaq
4.50 9.64 4.55 4.49 1,566,601.00 348,911.00 198 | 440 | 465 | 4.46
3.85 30.55 4.33 4.29 149,026.00 34,700.00 023 | 4.18 | 4.40 | 4.34 4] pand) Apadill dpadl) A
4.30 42.99 4.58 4.34 10,640.00 2.450.00 546 | 433 | 436 | 4.33 - AL Ay all
4.25 9.00 4.57 4.35 37,918.00 8,725.00 569 | 431 | 445 | 431 -4l yanl) dpadill g o ghatll B,
4.20 11.50 4.32 4.33 295,842.00 68,310.00 046 | 4.16 | 450 | 4.30 o A 5l - b gl g laal
4.20 10.50 4.42 4.26 905,592.00 212,764.00 498 | 4.16 | 4.40 | 4.20 5 ghaial) Al gall &f gl
3.82 7.10 3.95 0.00 6,400.00 1,600.00 1.27 | 400 | 4.00 | 4.00 i
3.45 8.75 3.93 3.98 498,748.00 125,405.00 1.78 | 3.82 | 4.09 | 4.00 mall g i A cladiial dala
4.00 7.50 4.08 3.95 269,150.00 68,072.00 245 | 3.86 | 4.03 | 3.88 seaxdl) g dpalil) g LSBT (i
3.97 7.68 4.00 3.88 51,939.00 13,401.00 -3.00 | 3.80 | 392 | 3.80 dxalil) g jlaiiudd z A0 A G
3.73 43.76 3.93 0.00 4,488.00 1,193.00 483 | 3.74 | 4.14 | 3.74
3.47 36.20 3.72 3.68 1,335,831.00 363,177.00 242 | 360 | 3.78 | 3.63 s Sl jLaiiu) g Y gliall Aalall
3.90 8.75 3.96 3.87 11,333.00 2.930.00 581 | 362 | 3.96 | 3.62 i
3.49 9.70 3.51 3.48 853,805.00 245.281.00 -1.99 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 3.50 LaxS - 4 paall 4 glassl) Cile
3.45 7.70 3.72 3.44 13,898.00 4,041.00 6.99 | 3.36 | 350 | 3.46 (Alad) el dyila gl 48,
3.57 7.73 3.81 3.49 10,473.00 3,000.00 997 | 343 | 3.60 | 3.43 4 glassl) cleliall g 4y 923 44 .
3.20 6.50 3.33 3.25 10,969.00 3,380.00 090 | 3.09 | 3.30 | 3.30 )
3.39 4.08 3.47 3.35 | 62,511,446.00 | 18,675,797.00 | -5.48 | 3.26 | 351 | 3.28 dpaiill paa jlas|
3.28 7.40 3.34 3.27 242 .865.00 74,370.00 299 | 320 | 3.39 | 3.24 seadl) g G (uadill
3.05 7.81 3.12 3.16 22.562.00 7,140.00 256 | 3.10 | 3.20 | 3.20 Gl glassl] g 3aacdU 4 gl
2.47 5.69 2.77 2.75 | 14,038,289.00 5,098549.00 | 0.36 | 264 | 2.86 | 2.78 OUadY| alal 4y
1.40 2.88 2.62 2.54 69,624.00 27,380.00 1.15 | 249 | 2.65 | 2.65 A ad) dgaiil) g jlaticadd A,
2.50 4.86 2.52 2.55 51,003.00 20,001.00 1.19 | 250 | 255 | 2.55 e Z U el 4 e
2.43 5.94 2.46 2.40 477,826.00 199,258.00 122 | 230 | 2.48 | 2.43 Aallal) &) jlaiiudl ddayll) oy
2.41 4.64 2.52 2.45 | 17,931,797.00 7.304,934.00 | -437 | 241 | 253 | 2.41 seaaill 5l ol
2.28 5.54 2.35 2.29 | 28,902,124.00 | 12,593,629.00 | -298 | 221 | 236 | 2.28 A8l a o<1 L gla
1.15 4.75 2.33 2.33 7,988,437.00 3,434,094.00 | -558 | 2.14 | 256 | 2.20 sl Laiiudd Lay 8 Jla
2.00 4.56 2.23 2.24 378,897.00 169,440.00 135 | 220 | 230 | 2.20 Gl g - el g J01 ) LAl g9
1.84 4.04 2.30 2.15 20,166.00 9,378.00 870 | 209 | 225 | 212 dallad) ol jlaiiedd Sy
1.88 5.04 1.92 2.05 1,737,194.00 846,180.00 9.90 | 1.90 | 211 | 211 Al panll dgaiil) g JlaiiudU (o
2.09 6.27 2.12 2.11 692,193.00 327,458.00 -3.30 | 203 | 220 | 2.05 - Aildad) cleliall ¢ 5
1.76 4.91 1.81 1.95 1,150,295.00 589,553.00 994 | 1.82 | 1.99 | 1.99 Aalid) dgalill ale o 4
1.84 3.99 1.92 1.91 16,668.00 8,732.00 052 | 190 | 198 | 1.91 ae ) 3 Jualaall 4 g4l
1.71 2.68 1.87 0.00 7,400.00 4.,000.00 -1.07 | 185 | 1.85 | 1.85 sl LaiiuBl dpanddl) 4y paall
1.85 3.77 1.88 1.86 153,143.00 82,302.00 266 | 1.81 | 190 | 1.83 anbud) s Al LAY g%
1.78 4.76 1.81 1.77 8,969,520.00 5,057,152.00 | -2.21 | 1.74 | 1.81 | 1.77 e agul - Agllall @ jliiudld
1.75 4.71 1.79 1.78 373,365.00 210,176.00 223 | 1.74 | 182 | 1.75 Cal gl 4y paall
1.71 4.33 1.74 1.72 96,056.00 55,830.00 057 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 1.70 Calsall pae alelaw)
1.47 4.70 1.52 1.47 37,078.00 25,300.00 461 | 1.45 | 155 | 1.45 30 i) g B laill g Sle LAY g dga gand)
1.12 1.49 1.48 63,790.00 268 | 1.45 | 150 | 1.45 A (5 paal) i)




Lsian )| Lysian oY) Lol ol uas | 0 il
1.25 4.99 1.29 1.26 380,529.00 302,822.00 -3.88 | 1.21 | 132 | 1.24 Aallal) 4y ladll g dpelual) &l jlaiiadd
1.15 2.40 1.19 1.20 107,057.00 89,500.00 252 | 1.16 | 1.24 | 1.16 sl g ALl jlaiiudd U
0.74 1.83 1.12 1.10 6,262,241.00 5,682,160.00 | -0.89 | 1.04 | 1.16 | 1.11 A g (adll Baatall 4y g
1.06 2.11 1.08 1.04 | 4,800,197.00 4,602,798.00 | -463 | 1.01 | 1.09 | 1.03 -Aalla ) Laiiadl dualal) Agadil) g &l
0.97 1.93 1.01 1.01 194,256.00 192,464.00 099 | 099 | 1.02 | 1.02
0.99 2.87 1.01 1.00 3,362,867.00 3,376,648.00 | -297 | 0.98 | 1.02 | 0.99 s oAl jlaiiu) g oY gliall dalall
0.84 1.45 0.94 0.94 | 27,320,474.00 | 28,985,879.00 | 0.00 | 0.93 | 0.96 | 0.94 -
0.91 2.11 0.96 0.94 37,330.00 39,890.00 208 | 0.92 | 0.99 | 0.94 Crlaall 4y )
0.83 1.83 0.92 0.90 8,151,999.00 9,047,738.00 | -3.26 | 0.87 | 0.93 | 0.89 dabid) Gilaaiiall 4y paall
0.86 3.03 0.87 0.86 85,190.00 98,920.00 230 | 0.85 | 0.88 | 0.87 EAC 4l Gl ¥ Jolid () 4
0.76 1.54 0.81 0.83 16,989.00 20,440.00 3.70 | 0.81 | 0.84 | 0.84 (silini) gaeadl) g J3adl 4y jad
0.82 1.88 0.83 0.83 836,347.00 1,008,703.00 | -2.41 | 081 | 0.85 | 0.81 4y paall Aaily jesl) il
0.80 1.46 0.81 0.80 | 26,294,700.00 | 32,884,262.00 | -2.47 | 0.78 | 0.82 | 0.79 Aayall L o 5331 g aDleV) g clai
0.71 4.63 0.82 0.80 24.,964.00 31,320.00 488 | 0.78 | 0.84 | 0.78 Saudll jadl)
0.71 1.50 0.74 0.73 247.143.00 340,733.00 405 | 0.70 | 0.76 | 0.71 Lghladiia g daliival) &gy |
0.70 1.88 0.71 0.71 53,746.00 76,009.00 141 | 0.68 | 0.73 | 0.70 (354 5i) -4 jlad) 3 gall 4
0.64 1.40 0.68 0.67 332,654.00 496,434.00 294 | 0.66 | 0.68 | 0.66 dphal) & gl
0.62 1.40 0.63 0.62 440,530.00 708,554.00 3.17 | 061 | 0.64 | 0.62 Sl -
0.62 1.24 0.64 0.63 565,612.00 896,155.00 -3.13 | 062 | 0.64 | 0.62 -
0.57 1.09 0.62 0.62 938,102.00 1523,964.00 | -161 | 0.60 | 0.62 | 0.61 Ay oSl 4y paal) Al
0.51 1.05 0.53 0.00 9,462.00 18,200.00 -3.77 | 051 | 0.54 | 051 Cilaglaall pdi g e pll L&
0.48 1.03 0.50 0.50 283,970.00 565,227.00 200 | 050 | 051 | 051 W DA CH P A0
0.42 1.10 0.43 0.43 198,559.00 461,823.00 0.00 | 0.42 | 0.43 | 0.43 iy jle - Al gl g dadall &
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